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Student Name 
Student Number 
Date ol Birth 
Place of Birth 
Sex 

Rallglon 
Citizenship 
Parent/Spouse 

Address 
Guardian 

Address 

------
HlghSdlool 

Entnlnce Credenllal 

"' 111s1• 

GOLI.KS, JOHii AI.LAIi AUYON 
15-1-00332 

November 15, 1998 

Panian, Saint Be·rnard, Southern Leyte 
Male 

s . 5atlsfactnry 
!J - -Unsattsfatto, y 

Au~ Audit (No credit) 

lnc-(na)inplete 
DR-~ 

2015 

One unit olcrd la a,w how lecture orrecililtJorl ortll/Nhoura of ~lllJlrlr, dcdtlg or '110P ~each WMkb"lhe pet#od of a 
complete~. 

The senl8Slr8I we,age of a st»dent Is comput6d by multiplylng lhe number of units usigned to a course by the grade aemed and the p,oduct dlVk!«I by the loal U(lb Nf1Jtld for the semester. 

---.,_ Vision: A globally competitive university for science, technology, itnd environmental i:on~ation. 
Minion: Development of a highly competitr,.,e human resp1,1rce, cutting-edge scientific knowledge. 

and Innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment. 
Page o,t 
FM-REG,26 
vt C/6--30•~ "'° '2-f- ,n 



~ ~i~~x1s 
-Coaq,ua 

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR 
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines 
Phone/Fax: +63 53 563 7067; +63 53 565 0600 local 1010 
Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph 

(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte Stats University) Website: www.vsu.edu.ph 

0 F F I C I :\ L T R A :-..; S (' I? I P T O F R E (' 0 R D S 
15-1-00332: GULLES, JOHN ALLAN AI.AYON 

Course No. 
---- ----
CSci 21 

Engl 11 
ESci 122 
Math 11 
Psyc 11 
Soci 11 
NSTP llc 

PhEd 11 

CEng 112 
Chem 11 
Engl 12 
ESci 124 
Math 103a 
Math 15 
Phil 11 
NSTP 12c 

PhEd 12 

CEng 113 
Math 23 

Econ 11 
ESci 131 
GEng 111 
Huma 11 
Math 122 
Math 18 
Phys 13 
PhEd 13 

Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering (BSCE) 
Descriptive_Title Grade 

First Semester, SY 2015 - 2016 
INFORMATION and COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY: CONCEPTS & 1.25 
SKILLS 
STUDY and THINKING SKILLS 
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS I 
COLLEGE ALGEBRA 
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 

1. 25 
2.25 
3.00 
1.50 

SOCIETY AND CULTURE (with Famfiy' Pi a-Rn ing) 1 . 50 
CIVIC WELFARE TRA!NlNG

0 

~ R~ ICE~ (cwf.,1 " ,.-·., ., 1. 75 
Serial No. : C-08-001 9 56 - 1 6' f~1: '~ •it.• 

" ' u~ ...._ 50 PHYSICAL FITNESS AN D GYMNASTI~S ;,_:;. •~ •· ; ,.'}/ ,. ~t 
"-' - "'Y. :, _.-.:r "6• • 

( Secon'q Semest.ei,"'"S'l"'201'"5...,,.:: 2"P16....- JI .,-, 
BUILDING DES.IGN'; r--.-..-;.,~'•. __,;"'4fr.:";'c::'-,::_; _,._,_"--Z~"'i..,_, '",si, 2 ,:Q..0-

~C! 'fllr: ~--... :~"" :-r-~, ,,:,. ..,. (Y .... ,,..,.."' GENERAL CHEMISTRY T • - .... ,,..,. ;.,, • - ' ,;; , '<. o <-~ · . 2'6 ·~ +.,, _,.,.. _,l,l ~f,,." • •,: .~- :I • '"°. '.-\'\ ~....... .,;:: ,A 
WRITING /TN TJlt DJ;SC!P, · ijE;:.,\·~.,_~~~ F,.,_:~.,,:;:~•~ ""Ir 2,,.~ 

iV I'.,.. • ..,. w.,.,.tM".-;J-,t~- .l:1,IJ.:,.l.t"T~ t,\M. -.;3,\ ' -~s ,t SAFETY MANAGEMENT • tr ,. n. •r -., . ,• .•-s, "> <>SP1';,c-"-· r 
ADVANCED AJJGEBRA"h/Y ~':'-;;r•, 'i '• :t1 -~'{ 3·.00· d •s·.. .. Jt~'Y~r• ._ -s ,.. 
PLANE AND' SPHERIC~ TRIGONOME TRY •w t~:_. 1 3. 00 
INTRODUCTIONr,1i eig: L-OSOPHY AND ETHtcs 
CIVIC WELF~ f RA liNING SERV I CE: (CW~ ) 
serial · , ,"c ., oa·lo19s p- l6 · ' ., <'! 
RECREATIQNA~ AMES, RHYTMIC ACT I VIT I ES & DANCE · 

\ ~, s~ ei:::, sY 201s - 20 ; ·~ • ,,.. , -\, 
BUILDING & sf,<;N IT ..l •· ·- • ·,.,. :. • ,iu,,--2-WO 

. . -~ \ .. '.,, -~ 
ANALYTIC GEOMET-RY .•11?. ;. """ -.· .''; · ,,~, 3 . vz"f 

• .r ... q ; ... : ,r;., 111,• ~-!1¥ ,'i" .rt~ Ji, 

,/ F.ii.-rst Se'mes t e-r , SY 2016 - .,jl- · 1){'~ 
GENERAL ECONoM;rcs} ;iTj& lA'.JtE> tEFORJ:1 & TAX~J-I~ N\.- .. l s 
ENGINEERING G~.eH IC ~~ - (AtlTOJoAD)'-, •'ffi'""'~ \,,.

0
: .'t/},,_ '_,fY.50 . 

:w u ' ""' "" . .,_'.t<,. """- ,..,..INC 3 00 GENERAL SURVEYING I " i-;, ~- ·""°...._t -.,,uo ';,•:_,!I" · • 
INTRODUCTION TO HUMANIT IES • it\~ •:.r,.J,_..- ( 50 
DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS "J....,.1; -?' • 2. SQ 
SOLID MENSURATION ~- 2 . 75 
COLLEGE PHYSICS 1 ·~----·- 2.25 
TEAM SPORTS l:.50 

<< continue to next page>> 

Credit 

3.0 

3 . 0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3 . 0 

2.0 

3.0 
4.0 
3.0 
1. 0 
3.0 
3 . 0 
3.0 
3.0 

2.0 

3. 0-
3. 0 

3.0 
2.0 
4.0 
3 . 0 
4.0 
2·. 0 
4,0 
2.0 

,.-._,,,:,:-..,;_._,~ ~- _,..,,.._,.,.._._.. ...... ~-• "'u"""~-·-~:-•oi.=.,=u-k>"!>""""-"=:'..:_-:-~ ~ ~,._-~ ~;;....,..,, ....... . ..:, 
~- c:-~~ 

MARQ~ A. CAST~DA 
( • University Registrar,( 

A globally competitive uoiYersity for science, technology. and enviro~al C91lstrvation. 
Miaion: ·Pev~pmeQt of<! highly competitive human resource, cuttlt!g•eqge stjentific knowledge. 

and 1nnoYatlve tecbnologjes for sustainable cornrnw.iities and ~ronment. 
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Course 'No. --------
CEng 122 
Fili 11 
GEng 112 
Math 123 
Phys 16 
ScSc 15 
PhEd 14 

ESci 126 
ESci 133 
ESci 143 
Fili 12 
GEng 133c 
GEng 135 
Math 141 

CEng 131 
CEng 142 
CS 134e 
Engl 
ESci 
ESci 
Stat 

CEng 
CEng 
CEng 
CEng 
ESci 
Speh 

CEng 
CEng 
CEng 
CEng 
Engl 
ESci 
ScSc 
ScSc 

21 
134 
142 
21 

132 
134 
138 
146 
141 
11 

136 
141 
145 
159 
24e 
182 
16 
24 

--·-

GtJLLES, JOHN ALLAN ALAYON 
Bachelor of Science in Civii Engineering (BSCE) 

Descriptive Title --------------Second Semester, SY 2016 - 2017 
BUILDING DESIGN III 
KOMUNIKASYON SA AKADEMIKONG FILIPINO 
GENERAL SURVEYING II 
INTEGRAL CALCULUS 
COLLEGE PHYSICS Ila 
PHILIPPINE HISTORY 
INDIVIDUAL-DUAL SPORTS 

~. "1,il---~t,.ft:i,.,:~~ _wt~ 

.. .... , ' 

Grade 

1.00 
1.25 
3.00 
3.00 
2 .5 0 
1.00 
1.50 

'. • <...,' " First 5_ef11este.r L SY , 01 7 -; 2018 - . ..,.., '\., ,. 
ELECTRONICS & ~LECTRlCAL ~~GINEER~NG . / , i. 00 
ENGINEERING MECHAN rcs,; '• . . . _ 3 .,oo·· 
ENGINEERING MANAGEMEN'r · • >'r ------~ ..,.. , · .:., 1. 5~"., 

• • "',,, ·-· ',ffy,._ ' '- '1;51, 
PAGBASA AT PAGSUl'.!\l' 'l'.~G0",~A..;~~AN~ I~Sl1;__ _''-.,,. ,/ _ ,l_:,25",., 
CONSTRUCTION . & INDU,Sl'RIAL SU~VEY ' ., , ,. ._ . . .• 3. on. \ '"' 
GEOGRAPHIC I~ORMAT.I0N ,SYSTEM',,.;- . ,,."., "' ·., ,t\ ~'t•' 3 .-00"... 

,._ "':., ,;.J • j, ~~•'Y"'W• "1ra!'.'H'1:(1 I l!"'.'"4-~ - .._ y,lV" 

DIFFERENTIAL EQl:!_ATI~S• , ·!,:,i ',;. .,. · · · ''\ , ' '2 .-75. · "' 
.._.IJ"IN,r. ,1, l,r I • °" ~• $ 1d. 

Se'~ond.'Semestei-~, :sy.,;;:-2017 - 20,11r ,;;:, \,.. 
,. ' fi,,( • ' , '· ', •· ,,,._ ., "I ' ...S\ 'Q ' 

ADVANCED 'ENGL.m;ERJ;'f!G M?-TH ;FOR WE,., "\ti, .,.i ::.,, . .,tt • .;;. G 1 ,J~ .,. ;t 
BASIC MEC HANkf.L iUiGINEERING 6,J'J',,_;'~ :[1;'l~:; .!J ;t :·75 ·.t• .. r 
PRINC IPLES -oF ,-t:oM~TER ·,p.aoGRAM'Mi:NG;,f:9" ~i .:::,/:~ s %.oo:-_;,' § . 

j , '- i , .. 1 "i.1,r.~o/1- , •• , )f:,!,M'.._l/f.>r,~ "'\ 
INTRODUf'TION T.P LITEitATURE " ,.,-,; ,w;.r,•w}eo{/i\l 1 ;"50·"" 

It' • - . ~J".:; ~' ' FLUID MECHAN ICS . .:;o· •·:J5 , 2.25 J 
STRENGTH OF MA'l'ERTALS ):i" .. ~ . 50 :/ r~ t. • .~c .• · JJ. IN 
ELEMENTARY' S.,TAT~STICS ' ~~..- ' ,It A'f'.#..:1;~9,_, JI 

-. ,- .·,'"' ··· ·-;:. · ,,,f' ,,C· f .;l/ 
,f'i-rst Semester, • SY.; 2018 - 20,19 .ri, I iir,i, 

CONSTRUCT ION MATEi'EAi. i3 AND TESTING _...::."~, '\ ~\k l . 73,!,f 
STRUCTURAL 'P,NALYS'IS I " ft'"'• ,, · :, .; -,-~~ .,.~,2 ~tJig,_~i' 
HYoRAuLrcs fl,.. "' , ·r:~--~ .. ·.:~~--.J'S?! ~· llt~I\ ;"'ff":.2ff 

..., .~,• •~ 0.:l ~5, tT, IJl.'fo/ERSI, \Y~ .,-r' 
TRANSPORTATION ENGtijEERI~ --1 ~, t:,,.,/ ...,•\; ,-:.a.,"' 2. 50 

ENTAL ENGINE .. DTNG' "' ,, ' ' """ 2 50 ENVIRONM _ =., , ,,. ,,..- . 
SPEECH COMMUNICAT ION ·"":~ _ ... J :. .,.;Jir'"' . 1. 50 .. 

Second .Semest~ SY L_O.,r-a - 2019 
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 1 
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 2 
HYDROLOGY 
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 2 
TECJiNlCAL WRITING 
ENGINEERING ECONOMY 
LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL 
POLITICS AND GOVERNANCE {with Philippine 
Constitution) 

<< continue to next page>> 

3.00 
2.00 
1.75 
2.00 
l. 75 
3.00 
2.25 
2.25 

Credit 

3.0 
3.0 
4.0 
4.0 
4.0 
3.0 
2.0 

3.0 
5.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

3.0 
3 .. 0 
3.0 
3.0 
4.0 
3.0 
3.0 

3.0 
4.0 
3.0 
3.0 
2.0 
3.0 

4.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

<? · (.~~ 

. ' 
MARWE?f A. CASTUEDA " 

(, University Registr~ 

V'llion: A globaUy com,Pditjve university for ICieflCe. technology, and .enviroom,nJal con.aervation. 
MiaiQn: Oevelqpment of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge. 

and innovativetechnp!Qgiea for sustainable communilie4 end environment. 

Pag, of 
,u.,tm,.26 
vl'Of•JO·~ 

Ne\ 2o-n~ 



' . 

~J~~X:1S 
UainCampua 

(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte Slate Unlvel'llty) 

OFRCE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR 
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines 
Phone/Fax: +63 53 563 7067; +63 53 565 0600 local 1010 
Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph 
Website: www.vsu.edu.ph 

0 FF! ( ' I A I TR A 'S (' R I PT OF RE(' OR I> S 
15-1- 00332 : GULLES , JOHN ALLAN AI.AYON 

Bache lor of Science in Civil Engi neer i ng (BSCE) 
~~u_r~! _N2:. Oescr i pti ve Title 

CEng 
200a . 4 

148 
153 
155 

CEng 143 
CEng 144 
CEng 
CEng 
CEng 
CEng 157 
CEng 
200a . l 

--------------Summer, SY 2018 - 201 9 
ON THE JOB TRAlN!NG 

Grade 

s 

Cred i t 

IN PROGRESS 

4.0 
4.0 
3.0 
2.0 
2 . 0 
4.0 

IN PROGRESS 

3. 0 
4.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3 . 0 

-----~--..... lilt:,_.,.,· - -..,..trr-o~--~-... ,--,- --,----·---- ·--- ~ :::-~-=---~=-------~-~---~--=---------------..,-,-
:., DIIIIT 

. e:. 02 , 2020 
( 

9 . ~. Q... ~ 
IIARQl'f A. CAST~~ 

f · Un/1>t1rs? Regi's1ra'l:.J( 

""of ..,. -

' r, 
- Not Valul 
·withoutSeill .'If ,,~ 

Vision: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental cp/ltervation. 
Minion: Oevelopcnent of a highly competitive human ~ource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge. 

111'1(1 innovative technologies for sustainable communities lll)d ~nvironment. 
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